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% of 
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Electors Of President and Vice President - Vote for ONE

AYYADURAI and ELLIS 2           7             6           3           4           2           15         7           11         10         8           75 0%

DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA 5           5             7           2           5           2           5           3           3           3           3           43 0%

HARRIS and WALZ 1,343    1,474      1,316    727       508       1,016    1,075    1,028    1,131    1,123    977       11,718 70%

OLIVER and TER MAAT 13         8             15         6           3           6           9           10         9           13         7           99 1%

STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA 9           10           5           5           3           7           15         10         10         18         11         103 1%

TRUMP and VANCE 256       267         424       283       118       356       648       578       692       708       214       4,544 27%

OTHER(s) 11         17           15         10         8           13         17         12         13         12         15         143 1%

Total Votes 1,639    1,788      1,788    1,036    649       1,402    1,784    1,648    1,869    1,887    1,235    16,725 100%

Blanks 9           26           25         16         11         17         29         29         28         21         16         227

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Senator in Congress - Vote for ONE

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 1,310    1,370      1,163    685       503       915       938       891       1,008    963       955       10,701 65%

JOHN DEATON 291       391         597       340       135       460       822       719       807       867       268       5,697 35%

OTHER(s) 2           5             6           2           1           3           2           4           4           3           2           34 7%

Total Votes 1,639    1,766      1,766    1,027    639       1,378    1,762    1,614    1,819    1,833    1,225    16,468 100%

Blanks 45         48           47         25         21         41         51         63         78         75         26         520

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Representative in Congress - Seventh District - Vote for ONE

AYANNA S. PRESSLEY 1,363    1,352      -       -       503       916       -       -       -       -       987       5,121 93%

OTHER(s) 24         34           -       -       18         46         -       -       -       -       19         141 27%

Total Votes 1,603    1,386      -       -       521       962       -       -       -       -       1,006    5,478 100%

Blanks 261       428         -       -       139       457       -       -       -       -       245       1,530

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      -       -       660       1,419    -       -       -       -       1,251    6,792
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Representative in Congress - Eighth District - Vote for ONE

STEPHEN F. LYNCH -       -          1,345    804       -       -       1,256    1,155    1,303    1,239    -       7,102 74%

ROBERT G. BURKE -       -          363       198       -       -       453       416       490       539       -       2,459 26%

OTHER(s) -       -          2           1           -       -       3           6           7           6           -       25 0%

Total Votes -       -          1,710    1,003    -       -       1,712    1,577    1,800    1,784    -       9,586 100%

Blanks -       -          103       49         -       -       101       100       97         124       -       574

Total Voters -       -          1,813    1,052    -       -       1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    -       10,160

Councillor - Vote for ONE

TAMISHA L. CIVIL 1,187    1,164      1,004    628       459       723       803       771       892       825       879       9,335 72%

FRANCIS T. CRIMMINS, JR. 285       351         535       298       124       463       707       597       690       746       241       5,037 39%

OTHER(s) 4           1             1           1           3           2           2           3           4           1           1           23 0%

Total Votes -       1,516      1,540    927       586       1,188    1,512    1,371    1,586    1,572    1,121    12,919 100%

Blanks 172       298         273       125       74         231       301       306       311       336       130       2,557

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Senator in General Court - Vote for ONE NORFOLK, PLYMOUTH & BRISTOL DISTRICT

WILLIAM J. DRISCOLL, JR. 1,345    1,325      1,369    813       515       1,007    1,341    1,234    1,450    1,381    986       12,766 99%

OTHER(s) 16         20           16         5           8           19         12         15         17         16         6           150 1%

Total Votes 1,361    1,345      1,385    818       523       1,026    1,353    1,249    1,467    1,397    992       12,916 100%

Blanks 287       469         428       234       137       393       460       428       430       511       259       4,036

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

BRANDY FLUKER OAKLEY 1,320    1,282      -       -       489       -       -       -       -       -       -       3,091 99%

OTHER(S) 15         13           -       -       7           -       -       -       -       -       -       35 1%

Total Votes 1,335    1,295      -       -       496       -       -       -       -       -       -       3,126 100%

Blanks 313       519         -       -       164       -       -       -       -       -       -       996

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      -       -       660       -       -       -       -       -       -       4,122

RICHARD GERARD WELLS, JR. -       -          1,074    583       -       789       941       1,051    1,104    1,052    683       7,277 63%

CLINTON GRAHAM -       -          540       373       -       410       682       452       635       653       436       4,181 36%

SECOND DISTRICT

Representative in General Court-Seventh Norfolk District - Vote for ONE     

Representative in General Court-Twelfth Suffolk District - Vote for ONE     
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OTHER(S) -       -          7           2           -       7           6           6           9           6           3           46 0%

Total Votes -       -          1,621    958       -       1,206    1,629    1,509    1,748    1,711    1,122    11,504 100%

Blanks -       -          192       94         -       213       184       168       149       197       129       1,326

Total Voters -       -          1,813    1,052    -       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    12,830

Clerk of Courts -Vote for ONE

WALTER F. TIMILTY 1,343    1,306      1,399    823       511       1,022    1,434    1,307    1,512    1,440    994       13,091 99%

OTHER(S) 11         16           10         8           10         23         13         14         19         19         8           151 1%

Total Votes 1,354    1,322      1,409    831       521       1,045    1,447    1,321    1,531    1,459    1,002    13,242 100%

Blanks 294       492         404       221       139       374       366       356       366       449       249       3,710

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Register of Deeds - Vote for ONE

WILLIAM PATRICK O'DONNELL 1,269    1,242      1,249    759       485       936       1,234    1,130    1,329    1,241    937       11,811 99%

OTHER(S) 7           7             10         4           4           17         9           9           13         14         6           100 19%

Total Votes 1,276    1,249      1,259    763       489       953       1,243    1,139    1,342    1,255    943       11,911 100%

Blanks 372       565         554       289       171       466       570       538       555       653       308       5,041

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

County Comissioner - Vote for not more than TWO

JOSEPH P. SHEA 1,110    1,092      1,133    678       430       806       1,116    1,080    1,228    1,096    802       10,571 60%

RICHARD R. STAITI 762       766         752       434       274       611       682       608       718       677       541       6,825 39%

OTHER(S) 11         7             16         2           7           19         9           9           12         12         1           105 1%

Total Votes 1,883    1,865      1,901    1,114    711       1,436    1,807    1,697    1,958    1,785    1,344    17,501

Blanks 1,413    1,763      1,725    990       609       1,402    1,819    1,657    1,836    2,031    1,158    16,403

Total Voters 3,296    3,628      3,626    2,104    1,320    2,838    3,626    3,354    3,794    3,816    2,502    33,904

Regional School Committee - AVON - Vote for not more than ONE

CARL S. WALKER 1,079    1,008      1,032    634       403       764       1,007    916       1,129    995       801       9,768 99%

OTHER(S) 7           1             7           4           5           14         5           8           7           9           3           70 1%

Total Votes 1,086    1,009      1,039    638       408       778       1,012    924       1,136    1,004    804       9,838 100%

Blanks 562       805         774       414       252       641       801       753       761       904       447       7,114

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

 NORFOLK COUNTY

 NORFOLK DISTRICT

 NORFOLK COUNTY
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Regional School Committee - HOLBROOK - Vote for not more than ONE

TARYN M. MOHAN 1,027    971         1,003    607       384       730       987       886       1,090    951       768       9,404 99%

OTHER(S) 5           2             9           1           4           13         3           9           7           10         4           67 1%

Total Votes 1,032    973         1,012    608       388       743       990       895       1,097    961       772       9,471 100%

Blanks 616       841         801       444       272       676       823       782       800       947       479       7,481

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Regional School Committee - MILTON -Vote for not more than ONE

MARYBETH JOYCE 1,129    1,132      1,142    681       423       852       1,113    1,072    1,206    1,113    832       10,695 99%

OTHER(S) 6           3             9           3           6           11         6           9           6           11         5           75 1%

Total Votes 1,135    1,135      1,151    684       429       863       1,119    1,081    1,212    1,124    837       10,770 100%

Blanks 513       679         662       368       231       556       694       596       685       784       414       6,182

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Regional School Committee - NORWOOD -Vote for not more than ONE

KEVIN L. CONNOLLY 1,043    1,014      1,031    620       400       755       1,011    926       1,109    976       774       9,659 99%

OTHER(S) 4           2             7           3           3           13         3           8           4           7           5           59 1%

Total Votes 1,047    1,016      1,038    623       403       768       1,014    934       1,113    983       779       9,718 100%

Blanks 601       798         775       429       257       651       799       743       784       925       472       7,234

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Regional School Committee - RANDOLPH -Vote for not more than ONE

KAREN GRAVES 1,093    982         1,002    612       409       760       973       887       1,088    960       792       9,558 99%

OTHER(S) 6           2             7           1           2           9           3           11         4           12         5           62 1%

Total Votes 1,099    984         1,009    613       411       769       976       898       1,092    972       797       9,620 100%

Blanks 549       830         804       439       249       650       837       779       805       936       454       7,332

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

Regional School Committee - WESTWOOD -Vote for not more than ONE

SHEILA C. VAZQUEZ 1,073    959         979       595       391       751       947       880       1,065    956       774       9,370 99%

OTHER(S) 7           3             7           5           2           11         5           10         6           9           6           71 1%

Total Votes 1,080    962         986       600       393       762       952       890       1,071    965       780       9,441 100%



P1 P2 P3 P4 P4A P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL

% of 
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Blanks 568       852         827       452       267       657       861       787       826       943       471       7,511

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 1 - AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR TO AUDIT THE LEGISLATURE

YES 1,090    1,230      1,218    711       420       975       1,247    1,169    1,296    1,322    823       11,501 74%

NO 418       429         439       254       173       335       418       386       476       419       320       4,067 26%

Total Votes 1,508    1,659      1,657    965       593       1,310    1,665    1,555    1,772    1,741    1,143    15,568 100%

Blanks 140       155         156       87         67         109       148       122       125       167       108       1,384

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 2-ELIMINATION OF MCAS AS HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

YES 959       952         868       596       414       680       914       885       991       837       648       8,744 53%

NO 633       807         888       428       217       682       850       740       857       1,002    549       7,653 47%

Total Votes 1,592    1,759      1,756    1,024    631       1,362    1,764    1,625    1,848    1,839    1,197    16,397 100%

Blanks 56         55           57         28         29         57         49         52         49         69         54         555

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 3 - UNIONIZATION FOR TRANSPORTATION NETWORK DRIVERS

YES 986       1,037      885       561       397       682       817       802       842       797       718       8,524 54%

NO 521       646         805       421       198       635       864       769       950       975       437       7,221 46%

Total Votes 1,507    1,683      1,690    982       595       1,317    1,681    1,571    1,792    1,772    1,155    15,745 100%

Blanks 141       131         123       70         65         102       132       106       105       136       96         1,207

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 4 - LIMITED LEGALIZATION AND REGULATION OF CERTAIN NATURAL PSYCHEDELIC SUBSTANCES

YES 646       751         672       445       296       455       641       615       704       585       471       6,281 39%

NO 872       943         1,052    549       300       881       1,072    974       1,112    1,216    691       9,662 61%

Total Votes 1,518    1,694      1,724    994       596       1,336    1,713    1,589    1,816    1,801    1,162    15,943 100%

Blanks 130       120         89         58         64         83         100       88         81         107       89         1,009

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 5 - MINIMUM WAGE FOR TIPPED WORKERS

YES 721       660         542       349       255       479       407       422       446       434       565       5,280 33%
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NO 809       1,065      1,175    647       346       861       1,316    1,172    1,377    1,372    585       10,725 67%

Total Votes 1,530    1,725      1,717    996       601       1,340    1,723    1,594    1,823    1,806    1,150    16,005 100%

Blanks 118       89           96         56         59         79         90         83         74         102       101       947

Total Voters 1,648    1,814      1,813    1,052    660       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    16,952

QUESTION 6 -  LEGISLATION TO CREATE A SINGLE-PAYER SYSTEM OF UNIVERSAL HEALTH CARE (SEVENTH NORFOLK REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ONLY)

YES -       -          885       588       -       703       752       794       851       757       751       6,081 54%

NO -       -          702       352       -       536       826       648       838       915       336       5,153 46%

Total Votes -       -          1,587    940       -       1,239    1,578    1,442    1,689    1,672    1,087    11,234 100%

Blanks -       -          226       112       -       180       235       235       208       236       164       1,596

Total Voters -       -          1,813    1,052    -       1,419    1,813    1,677    1,897    1,908    1,251    12,830


